

S. C – 04(03)2020
CIS Registration No.57/2020
CNR No.WBSP 07000770 2020

Order No.09.
Dt.09.02.2021.

Out of 06 accused persons, 03 accused are absent by filing petition, 01 is present by filing hazira and 02 are produced from J/C.

No steps taken on behalf of accd. Roshan Mondal. None moves for him on repeated call.

Issue WA against accused Roshan Mondal.

To 04.03.2021 for appearance, production and ER of W/A.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah.

J.O Code:WB00819