

S. C. 04(03)2020

Order No.26.

Dt.25.04.23.

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 06 accused persons,01 namely, Hasan Moral is present by filing hazirah and 02 are absent by petition.

No ER of WA is received. No warrant has been issued against accused Samir Mondal.

PO is on leave.

case is adjourned.

To 27.07.23 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah