

S. C.04 (03) 2020

Order No. 29.

Dt.15-02-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 06 accused persons, 01 accused Hasan Morol is files Hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person is present.

Non execution report received in respect of accused Golok Das.

No ER of WA received in respect of the remaining 04 accused persons.

Due to regulation of local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 20.05.24 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.