

S. C. 04(03)2020

Order No.32.

Dated 20.05.24.

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 06 accused persons, 01 accused namely, Hasan Moral is present filling hazira. Accused Roshan Mondal is absent submitting petition.

No ER of WA received as against remaining 04 accused persons.

Ld Advocate for the aforesaid accused persons is present.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 08.08.24 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)