

S C 04(03)2020

Order No.33, dated 08.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 06 accused, 01 Rosan Mondal is present filing hazirah. One Hasan Moral is absent submitting petition.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons as well as Ld. PP in-charge are present.

No ER of WA received in respect of the remaining 4 accused persons. Issue reminder.

To 28.11.24 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah