

S. C. 04(03)2020

Order No.34.

Dated 28-11-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accused Hasan Moral files hazira.

Accused Roshan Mondal is absent by petition.

ER of WA of accused Dipu Mallick, Samir Acharya, Golok Das and Hasan Sk. have not received.

To 25.02.25 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah