

S.C.-04(03)2020.

Order No.35.

Dated: 25.02.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Accused files hazira.

(1) accused is absent by filing a petition.

No E/R of W/A is received of accused Dipu Mallick, Samir Acharya, Golok Das and Hasan Sk.

Fix 20.05.25 for appearance & E/R of W/A.

D/C by me.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.