

S.C.-04(03)2020.

Order No.40.

Dated: 10.11.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of WPA.

Accused Golok Das files hazira.

Accused Hasan Moral and Roshan Mondal are without steps.

No E/R of WA and WPA of Accused Dipu Mallick, Hasan Sk and Samir Acharya have received.

Office to issue the same at once.

Fix 13.01.2026 for appearance & E/R of WPA.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.